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MOTO GUZZI

V385 TT TRAVEL

Packed with standard gear that is
anything but standard and
featuring a higher Touring
windshield, central kickstand and
tire pressure monitoring function,
the Moto Guzzi V85 TT is
designed to make the journey of
your dreams an exhilarating
reality. Its exploring spirit is
immediately evident, while a
series of multimedia and
electronic functions simplify
riding both on and off road.
Available in a new livery, it is
always ready to transform every
trip into an adrenalin-charged
adventure.

Technical details

Seat height:

Weight:

Fuel tank capacity:

Fuel consumption (/100 km):
CO2 emission (g/km):
Engine:

Cooling type:

Engine capacity cm?:
Engine power Kw @ rpm:
Engine torque @ rpm:
Cylinder diameter:
Compression ratio:

Fuel system:

Transmission:

Front suspension travel:
The rear suspension travel:
Front wheel:

Rear wheel:

830

209

23

49

119

90° V twin
Air

853

56 @ 7500
82 @ 5000
84 x77
10.5:1

Electronic fuel injection

MT6

170

170
110/80/19
150/70/17

Price starting from: 13799 EUR

Price with VAT. Price is shown only for informative purposes and may be changed without

notification.
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