MOTO GUZZI V85 TT TRAVEL



Packed with standard gear that is anything but standard and featuring a higher Touring windshield, central kickstand and tire pressure monitoring function, the Moto Guzzi V85 TT is designed to make the journey of your dreams an exhilarating reality. Its exploring spirit is immediately evident, while a series of multimedia and electronic functions simplify riding both on and off road. Available in a new livery, it is always ready to transform every trip into an adrenalin-charged adventure.

Technical details

Seat height:	830
Weight:	209
Fuel tank capacity:	23
Fuel consumption (l/100 km):	4.9
CO2 emission (g/km):	119
Engine:	90° V twin
Cooling type:	Air
Engine capacity cm³:	853
Engine power Kw @ rpm:	56 @ 7500
Engine torque @ rpm:	82 @ 5000
Cylinder diameter:	84 x 77
Compression ratio:	10.5:1
Fuel system:	Electronic fuel injection
Transmission:	MT6
Front suspension travel:	170
The rear suspension travel:	170
Front wheel:	110/80/19
Rear wheel:	150/70/17

Price starting from: 13799 EUR

Price with VAT. Price is shown only for informative purposes and may be changed without notification.